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PRODUIT DE LA UE

2017 COLLECTION
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

COMPOSITION

POIDS TOTAL
 

HAUTEUR TOTALE

HAUTEUR DE 
VELOURSPOIDS DE VELOURS

ENVERS

www.oryzongrass.com
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AMAZONIA LIZARD

800  KLY

55% PE
45% PP

2.950 gr/m2 

(±10%)

40 mm
(±10%)

38 mm
(±10%)

1.950 gr/m2 

(±10%)
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VELOURS INTÉRIEUR
2 / 4 m  X 25 m


